02-07-2002 MILITARY MEET - GERMANY

Women 20 to 24 50 Back 1
Women 20 to 24 100 Back 1
Women 20 to 24 200 Back 1
Men 35 to 39 50 Free 1

(M)

:33.10
1:11.43
2:39.23

:25.23

Bailie,
Bailie,
Bailie,

Harvey,

Sarah PMF
Sarah PMF
Sarah PMF

Jean Francoi TECH

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/Res20020702.htm

Page 1 of 1

4/4/2013



