02-07-2002 MILITARY MEET - GERMANY (LM)

Women	20 to 24	50 Back	1	:33.10	Bailie,	Sarah	PMF
Women	20 to 24	100 Back	1	1:11.43	Bailie,	Sarah	PMF
Women	20 to 24	200 Back	1	2:39.23	Bailie,	Sarah	PMF
Men	35 to 39	50 Free	1	:25.23	Harvey,	Jean Francoi	TECH